

pachet agricol

I.D.: 94098569

Data
publicarii 28.02.24

Coduri CPV

15897300-5

Pretul
estimativ: 1.843,06 RON - 1.843,06 RON

Descriere: 1 FAINA ALBA KG 10.000 3.5780 35.78 9% 3.22 2 MALAI gold maia BUC 10.000 3.5780 35.78 9% 3.22 3 OREZ YARA BUC 10.000 8.2570 82.57 9% 7.43 4 FASOLE MICI KG 20.000 8.2570 165.14 9% 14.86 5 EUGENII BUC 114.000 0.6881 78.44 9% 7.06 6 BATON CIOCOLATA BUC 120.000 1.6807 201.68 19% 38.32 7 ULEI LITRI 12.000 7.5000 90.00 9% 8.10 8 BOIA ARDEI BUC 30.000 2.3000 69.00 9% 6.21 9 CEAI BUC 20.000 5.5046 110.09 9% 9.91 10 SARE KG 25.000 1.8348 45.87 9% 4.13 11 PASTE FORME KG 10.000 7.7980 77.98 9% 7.02 12 PASTA TOMATA 720G BUC 6.000 9.1750 55.05 9% 4.95 13 ZAHAR KG 20.000 6.8807 137.61 9% 12.38 14 UNT 200G BUC 18.000 9.1745 165.14 9% 14.86 15 BRANZA TOPITA CT BUC 10.000 7.7980 77.98 9% 7.02 16 PULPE PUI FARA SPATE KG 20.000 13.6697 273.39 9% 24.61 17 CARTOFI KG 27.900 3.2100 89.56 9% 8.06 18 CEAPA KG 16.200 3.2100 52.00 9% 4.68